Reliable on land or sea
UL & ABYC
Ignition-Protected
High Interrupt Capacity
SERIES 18
RAISING THE BAR
MP - COUNT ON IT

1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change QC-4008-F
Series 18 Part Numbering Guide
--₈
Actuation
0 = Manual Reset - Weatherproof
1 = Auto Reset - Weatherproof
2E = Offset 8-32 screw terminals (2-4A, Style 0 only)
2E = In-line 8-32 screw terminals (5-40A, Style 0 only)
3T = 10-32 threaded .449" stud (10-70A, Style 1 only)
          (see Terminal Configurations on page 5)
Terminals
0 = Red button
1 = Red button w/ 45° white amp-stamp
2 = No button (Auto Reset)
Color and Marking
Terminal Hardware
0 = No terminal hardware
2 = 8-32 screws & lock washers for "2E" terminals
3 = 10-32 nutes & lock washers for "3T" studs
Amp Rating
0020 = 2.0A 0250 = 25.0A
0030 = 3.0A 0300 = 30.0A
0050 = 5.0A 0350 = 35.0A
0080 = 8.0A 0400 = 40.0A
0100 = 10.0A 0450 = 45.0A
0125 = 12.5A 0500 = 50.0A
0150 = 15.0A 0600 = 60.0A
0175 = 17.5A 0700 = 70.0A
0200 = 20.0A
To visit the MP website: